Ssd Diskler

Uriin

2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME WDS200T4XOE SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA SSD

Marka

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

10+

Stok

Fiyat

208,95 USD

199,50 USD

205,80 USD

241,50 USD



